
Names of the projects and team structure
International Open Bidding Project / Séminaire Appel d’Offres International

A network for young professionals in Multimedia and Internet  Technologies across Europe

Team #1

Name of the team: RainDrop Agency

Name of the project: NailedIT

Spokesperson: Barbara Josa <barbara.josa@gmail.com>

System manager: Mélanie Bernardelli <melbernardelli@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Benjamin Attia, Greg Collignon

Graphic Design: Anaïs Bailiou, Barbara Josa, Gaëtan Krol, Mariana Veríssimo

Web Development: Mélanie Bernardelli, Vassilios Giogourtsoglou, Todor Petrov, Valeri 
Poliakov, Stefanos Stefanou

Team #2

Name of the team: Connection Interface Agency (C.I.A.)

Name of the project: PluggedIn

Spokesperson: Maxime Rosier-Moore <maxime.rosier@gmail.com>

System manager: Cecilia Huang <huang.cecilia.mmi@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Julien Quissolle, Diane Rakotomanana

Graphic Design: Carolina Cerqueira, Céline Pham, Raquel Ramalheiro, Maxime Rosier-
Moore

Front-end programming: Imrane Abdoul, Bernhard Kelm

Back-end programming: Cecilia Huang, Tiago Pereira De Carvalho, Elisha Witte

Team #3

Name of the team: RedTeam

Name of the project: IRIS

Project Manager: Martin Chauveau <martin.chauveau@edu.univ-paris13.fr>

Spokesperson: Arthur Catrisse <arthur.catrisse@hotmail.com>

System manager: Amélie Paris <paris.amelie5@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Shilderick Accrombessi, Chloé Demaison

Graphic Design: Seda Daglar, José Gomes, Catarina Lucas Loureiro

Web Development: Arthur Catrisse, Sadi Debbal, Amélie Paris, Delyan Peev, Momchil Petkov



Team #4

Name of the team: MITeam

Name of the project: Corner Network

Spokesperson: Nathan De Morel <demorel.nathan@gmail.com>

System manager: Jeynasiuse Consalus <jconsalus@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Romane Bayiza, Jeynasiuse Consalus, Nathan De Morel

Graphic Design: Joana Maia, Sara Silva, Yorlane Quaetaers, Aline Xu

Web Development: Andre Funk, Konstantinos Hatzilias, Charalambos Pantazis, Harun 
Sevinc

Team #5

Name of the team: Agency 1.1

Name of the project: EU Starter Pack

Spokesperson: Soufyetou Soumare <soumaresoufyetou@gmail.com>

System manager: Christine Huang <christineyini.hl@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Gonçalo Correia, Sarah Mebarki, Soufyetou Soumare

Graphic Design: Renata Pereira, Alice Pradayrol, Abel Poitvin

Web Development: Claudia Alain, Christine Huang, Thomas Da Costa, Miroslav Georgiev, 
Dobromir Stefanov

 
Team #6

Name of the team: Eleven

Name of the project: Meet

Spokesperson: Mohamed Bouhiya <mohamed.bouhiya@edu.univ-paris13.fr>

System manager: Laurélie Blamèble

Structure: Communication: Mohamed Bouhiya, Emma Giordano, Morgan McDermott

Graphic Design: Laurélie Blamèble, Laetitia Feitais, Juliana Pires, Ylona Rasolofoson

Web Development: Anton Bergen, Charalambos Billinis, Laurélie Blamèble, Niklas Gruhn, 
Matthaios Stylianidis

Team #7

Name of the team: Divercity

Name of the project: UrHope

Spokesperson: Myriam Kasmi <myriam.kasmi@edu.univ-paris13.fr>

System manager: Leslie Billet <billetleslie@gmail.com>

Structure: Communication: Stecy Ramos

Graphic Design: Bárbara Almeida, Nancy Antoine, Lauriane Devilliers, Ana Carolina Martins, 
Cédric Turlier

Web Development: Leslie Billet, Vincent Knappe, Florian Lassalle, Julian Schoemaker, 



Yannik Selbach


